Service Notice For Case: 13-0360-EL-BGA

1424/2015
CASE NUMBER: 13-0360-EL-BGA
CASE DESCRIPTION: BUCKEYE WIND LLC
DATE OF SERVICE: 11/24/2015

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: ! /24 120/
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Sign Here:

ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
*Parcels, Breanne Ms.

City of Urbana
205 S. Main St.

Urbana,OH 43078
Phone:937-652-4397
- Fax:937-652-4355
Email:urbanalawdirector@gmail.com

none

none *Weithman, Gil S Mr. g .
=

City of Urbana
205 S. Main Street

* Urbana,OH 43078
Phone:937-652-4397
Fax:937-652-4355
Email: DIROFLAW@CTCN.NET

sinesa,

F S
. EFEL

R SUrs
Bate Proccsged /1 /7.

*Hight, Debra

Public Utilities Commission of Chio
180 E. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43231 .
Phone:614-466-0469 o
Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us

none
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*Leppla, Miranda R Ms. ‘
Vorys, Sater, Seymour & Pease LLP

52 East Gay Street &
Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:614-464-8335

Fax:614-719-4647
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11/24/2015 Service Notice For Case: 13-0360-EL-BGA
Email:mrleppla@vorys.com

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email: Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none *Napier, Jane A.
Champaign County Prosecuting Attorney's Office
200 N. Main

Urbana,OH 43078

Phone:937-484-1900

Fax:937-484-1901
Email:jnapier@champaignprosecutor.com

none WALKER, CHRISTOPHER A
VAN KLEY & WALKER LLC
137 NORTH MAIN STREET
SUITE 316
DAYTON ,OH 45402
Phone:{937) 226-9000
Fax:(937) 226-9002
Email:cwalker@vanklevwalker.com

none *Spencer, Ken Mr.,
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street
2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

none *Siegfried, Stuart M Mr,
PUCO - Efficiency and Renewables Division
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7536
Fax:614-752-8353
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none

none

none

none

none
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Service Notice For Case: 13-0380-EL-BGA

Email:Stuart.Siegfried@puc.state.oh.us

*Keeton, Kimberly L

Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section

180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-3793
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

*Van Kley, Jack A Mr.
Van Kley & Walker, LLC
132 Northwoods Blvd., Suite C-1

Columbus,OH 43235
Phone:614-431-8900
Fax:614-431-8905
Email:jvankley@vankleywalker.com

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E, Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra,Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
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11/24{2015 Service Notice For Case; 13-0360-EL-BGA
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

none *Walker, Christopher A Mr.
Van Kley & Walker LLC
137 N Main St.,
Suite 316
Dayton,OH 45402
Phone:(937) 226-9000
Fax:(937) 226-9002
Email:cwalker@vankleywalker.com

INTERVENOR

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
CHAMPAIGN COUNTY BOARD OF NONE
COMMISSIONERS
1512 S US HIGHWAY 68
SUITE A100
URBANA,OH 43078
Phone:(937) 484-1611

UNION TWP BOARD OF TRUSTEES
CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

JANE NAPIER
200 N MAIN ST

URBANA,OH 43078
Phone:937-484-1900

NONE

URBANA TWP BOARD OF TRUSTEES
CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

JANE NAPIER
200 N MAIN ST

URBANA,OH 43078
Phone:937-484-1900

NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
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11/24/2015
PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
CHAD A. ENDSLEY
280 N. HIGH STREET, PO BOX 182383

COLUMBUS ,0OH 43218-2383
Phone:614-245-8258

Service Noffce For Case: 13-0380-EL-BGA

: NONE

ATTORNEY
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